Member

Jay Brewer #
Cassandra Matlock
Angela Gonzelez
Tim Chenot
Kevin Johnson
Ron Kinmon

Jay Fossett
Jessica Lovins
Tom Ratterman
Bernie Pfeffer
Scott Meyers
Elijah Johnson

Position

Superintendent

Parent

Parent

Asst. Principal

Facilities Director

Director of Student Services
Community Representative
Community Representative
Teacher

Board Representative
Principal

Teacher

# - Non Voting Member

* _Non resident

Dayton Independent Schools

Local Facilities Planning Committee

2023-2024

School

Central Office
Lincoln Elementary
Dayton High School
Lincoln Elementary
District Office
District Office

City Manager
Council Member
Dayton High School
Board Member
Dayton High School
Lincoln Elementary

Telephone

859-491-6565
859-620-2059
859-652-6747
859-496-1974
859-760-1140
859-468-6290
859-653-1609
859-322-4608
859-760-6754
859-409-1718
859-441-1971
859-307-2561

Address

66 Marian Dr. Ft.Thomas, KY 41075 *
503 McKinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
302 4th Ave. Dayton, KY 41074

8247 Heatherwood Dr. Florence, KY 41042*
1001 Mckinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
19 Warsaw Rd. Dry Ridge, KY 41035*
514 6th Ave. Dayton, KY 41074

307 Ervin Terrace Dayton, KY 41074

354 Washington Ave. Bellevue, KY 41073*
12 Cottonwood Place Dayton, KY 41074
50 Memory Lane Ft. Thomas, KY 41075*
1001 Mckinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
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