Dayton Independent Schools Local Facilities Planning Committee 2023-2024

Member	Position	School	Telephone	Address
Jay Brewer #	Superintendent	Central Office	859-491-6565	66 Marian Dr. Ft.Thomas, KY 41075 *
Cassandra Matlock	c Parent	Lincoln Elementary	859-620-2059	503 McKinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
Angela Gonzelez	Parent	Dayton High School	859-652-6747	302 4th Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
Tim Chenot	Asst. Principal	Lincoln Elementary	859-496-1974	8247 Heatherwood Dr. Florence, KY 41042*
Kevin Johnson	Facilities Director	District Office	859-760-1140	1001 Mckinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
Ron Kinmon	Director of Student Services	District Office	859-468-6290	19 Warsaw Rd. Dry Ridge, KY 41035*
Jay Fossett	Community Representative	City Manager	859-653-1609	514 6th Ave. Dayton, KY 41074
Jessica Lovins	Community Representative	Council Member	859-322-4608	307 Ervin Terrace Dayton, KY 41074
Tom Ratterman	Teacher	Dayton High School	859-760-6754	354 Washington Ave. Bellevue, KY 41073*
Bernie Pfeffer	Board Representative	Board Member	859-409-1718	12 Cottonwood Place Dayton, KY 41074
Scott Meyers	Principal	Dayton High School	859-441-1971	50 Memory Lane Ft. Thomas, KY 41075*
Elijah Johnson	Teacher	Lincoln Elementary	859-307-2561	1001 Mckinney Ave. Dayton, KY 41074

- Non Voting Member

* - Non resident